BURESH Buresh Meats, 3817 KL Road, David City, NE 68632
MEATS e Andrew: 402-277-0935 OR Scott: 402-443-8543

www.bureshcatering.com
L VA

*For unlisted items, call us at phone number*

*We have more products available than shown on list - Please call for questions :)
For the week of: 11/28/21 - 12/5/21

Product Category Description Retail Price/Unit

Frozen Appetizer

Products
Beef & Pork Meatballs 5lbs $27.00
Buffalo Style Chicken Wings $30.00
Cauliflower - Breaded 2lbs $7.80
Cheese Nuggets - Battered 3lbs $22.40
Cheese Ravioli 5lbs $24.00
Cheese Ravioli - Breaded 5lbs $23.00

Chicken Breast Filet
Chicken Fries
Chicken Wing Sections 5lbs $30.00

Cod Nuggets - Breaded

Corn Nuggets - Battered 2lbs $7.74
Crab Cakes 1.5lbs $27.74
Crab Rangoon 25ct $12.60

Crab Tater Kegs

Crispitos - Breakfast 10ct $9.10
Crispitos - Buffalo Chicken 10ct $9.10
Crispitos - Chicken Cheese 10ct $9.10
Curly Fries 5lbs $10.14
Egg Rolls - Southwestern Style 3lbs (60z) $19.00
Egg Rolls - Vegetable 3lbs (60z) $16.00
Five Cheese Tortellini 5lbs $25.00
Florentine Ravioli 5lbs $23.00
French Fries 1/2" Cut 5lbs $6.95

Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets 5lbs $33.23



http://www.bureshcatering.com/

Product Category

Name

Golden Crispy Chicken Breast Filet

Gouda Mac N Cheese Nuggets - Battered

Gourmet Onion Rings

Green Beans - Battered
Homestyle Chicken Tender Fritters
Hot N Spicy Chicken Patties
Jalapaeno Popper Bites
Jalapeno Bottle Caps - Beer Battered
Jalapeno Cheddar Potato Bites
Jalapeno Corn Nuggets
Jalapeno Popper Tater Kegs
Jumbo Stuffed Tater Kegs
Breakfast Tater Kegs

Crab Tater Kegs

Loaded Chicken Bites

Mini Corn Dogs

Mozzarella Sticks

Mushrooms - Breaded

Okra - Breaded

Onion Petals - Battered

Onion Rings - Beer Battered
Par-Fried Breaded Pollock Sticks
Pickle Chips - Breaded

Popcorn Shrimp

Pork & Vegetable Egg Rolls
Portabella Mushrooms

Potato Dip-n Wedges

Seasoned Potato Wedges
Shredded Hashbrowns
Southeren Tender Fritters

Spicy Pickle Fries

Sriracha Chicken Bites
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Description
5lbs

3lbs

2lbs

5lbs

3lbs

3lbs

2lbs

5lbs
5lbs
2lbs

2lbs

2lbs
2lbs
5Ibs
2lbs
3lbs
3lbs (60z)
2lbs
4lbs
5Ibs
3lbs
5lbs
3lbs

5lbs

Retail Price/Unit
$30.60

$26.50

$11.68

$27.47

$22.33
$12.75
$9.84
$8.70
$5.80/Ib
$5.23/Ib
$5.23Ib
$7.86/Ib
$25.64
$27.00
$14.00
$9.84
$5.00
$10.59
$10.59
$28.35
$11.75
$21.06
$16.00
$15.50
$8.38
$11.46
$4.00
$26.46
$17.81

$32.88




Product Category

Description

Retail Price/Unit

Pickled Products

lowa Smokehouse

Stuffed Cheddar Potato Bites
Sweet Potato Fries

Sweet Tater Nuggets

Tater Coins

Tempura Shrimp

Texas Toothpicks

Tri Color Cheese Tortelini
Twice Baked Potato

U12 Breaded Shrimp

White Cheddar Nuggets

Pickled Eggs

Pickled Eggs

Red Hot Pickled Eggs
Pickled Eggs

Pickled Polish Sausage
Pickled Polish Sausage
Pickled Polish Sausage
Red Hot Pickled Polish Sausage
Pickled Pork Hocks
Pickled Pork Hocks
Pickled Turkey Gizzards

Pickled Turkey Gizzards

Jerky

Stubbies

Beef Sticks

Meat Sticks

Beef Sticks

Smoked Beef Sticks
Meat Snack Stick

Beef Deli Stick
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3lbs

3lbs

5lbs

2lbs

2.5lbs

2lbs

5Ibs
360z
360z
200z
4lbs
320z

160z

5lbs
2.5lbs
4 .5lbs

2.5lbs

8.75-110z
160z

27-320z

Original (320z) &
Original Cheesy

160z

130z

$10.34
$9.68
$7.61
$10.45
$25.95

$10.54

$3.80/Ib
$31.83

$18.50

$25.31
$15.53
$16.20
$7.54

$38.81

$11.14
$11.59
$27.34
$15.53

$36.79

$8.75
$5.75
$6.50
$10.30
$15.00
$15.00
$9.25

$9.10




Product Category Description Retail Price/Unit

Steak Bites
Sausage Bites

Jisa's Cheese

Jisa Cheese Nuggets $3.50
Jisa Block Cheese $3.50
Jisa Large Block Cheese $3.99
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