

## Buresh Meats, 3817 KL Road, David City, NE 68632

Andrew: 402-277-0935 OR Scott: 402-443-8543 www.bureshcatering.com

## Appetizer Product Price List

## \*For unlisted items, call us at phone number\*

\*We have more products available than shown on list - Please call for questions :)

		For the week	of: 11/28/21 - 12/5/21
Product Category	Name	Description	Retail Price/Unit
Frozen Appetizer Products			
	Beef & Pork Meatballs	5lbs	\$27.00
	Buffalo Style Chicken Wings		\$30.00
	Cauliflower - Breaded	2lbs	\$7.80
	Cheese Nuggets - Battered	3lbs	\$22.40
	Cheese Ravioli	5lbs	\$24.00
	Cheese Ravioli - Breaded	5lbs	\$23.00
	Chicken Breast Filet		
	Chicken Fries		
	Chicken Wing Sections	5lbs	\$30.00
	Cod Nuggets - Breaded		
	Corn Nuggets - Battered	2lbs	\$7.74
	Crab Cakes	1.5lbs	\$27.74
	Crab Rangoon	25ct	\$12.60
	Crab Tater Kegs		
	Crispitos - Breakfast	10ct	\$9.10
	Crispitos - Buffalo Chicken	10ct	\$9.10
	Crispitos - Chicken Cheese	10ct	\$9.10
	Curly Fries	5lbs	\$10.14
	Egg Rolls - Southwestern Style	3lbs (6oz)	\$19.00
	Egg Rolls - Vegetable	3lbs (6oz)	\$16.00
	Five Cheese Tortellini	5lbs	\$25.00
	Florentine Ravioli	5lbs	\$23.00
	French Fries 1/2" Cut	5lbs	\$6.95
	Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets	5lbs	\$33.23

Product Category	Name	Description	Retail Price/Unit
	Golden Crispy Chicken Breast Filet	5lbs	\$30.60
	Gouda Mac N Cheese Nuggets - Battered	3lbs	\$26.50
	Gourmet Onion Rings		
	Green Beans - Battered	2lbs	\$11.68
	Homestyle Chicken Tender Fritters	5lbs	\$27.47
	Hot N Spicy Chicken Patties		
	Jalapaeno Popper Bites	3lbs	\$22.33
	Jalapeno Bottle Caps - Beer Battered		\$12.75
	Jalapeno Cheddar Potato Bites	3lbs	\$9.84
	Jalapeno Corn Nuggets	2lbs	\$8.70
	Jalapeno Popper Tater Kegs		\$5.80/lb
	Jumbo Stuffed Tater Kegs		\$5.23/lb
	Breakfast Tater Kegs		\$5.23lb
	Crab Tater Kegs		\$7.86/lb
	Loaded Chicken Bites	5lbs	\$25.64
	Mini Corn Dogs	5lbs	\$27.00
	Mozzarella Sticks	2lbs	\$14.00
	Mushrooms - Breaded	2lbs	\$9.84
	Okra - Breaded		\$5.00
	Onion Petals - Battered	2lbs	\$10.59
	Onion Rings - Beer Battered	2lbs	\$10.59
	Par-Fried Breaded Pollock Sticks	5lbs	\$28.35
	Pickle Chips - Breaded	2lbs	\$11.75
	Popcorn Shrimp	3lbs	\$21.06
	Pork & Vegetable Egg Rolls	3lbs (6oz)	\$16.00
	Portabella Mushrooms	2lbs	\$15.50
	Potato Dip-n Wedges	4lbs	\$8.38
	Seasoned Potato Wedges	5lbs	\$11.46
	Shredded Hashbrowns	3lbs	\$4.00
	Southeren Tender Fritters	5lbs	\$26.46
	Spicy Pickle Fries	3lbs	\$17.81
	Sriracha Chicken Bites	5lbs	\$32.88

Product Category	Name	Description	Retail Price/Unit
	Stuffed Cheddar Potato Bites	3lbs	\$10.34
	Sweet Potato Fries	3lbs	\$9.68
	Sweet Tater Nuggets		\$7.61
	Tater Coins	5lbs	\$10.45
	Tempura Shrimp		\$25.95
	Texas Toothpicks	2lbs	\$10.54
	Tri Color Cheese Tortelini		-
	Twice Baked Potato		\$3.80/lb
	U12 Breaded Shrimp	2.5lbs	\$31.83
	White Cheddar Nuggets	2lbs	\$18.50
Pickled Products			
	Pickled Eggs	5lbs	\$25.31
	Pickled Eggs	36oz	\$15.53
	Red Hot Pickled Eggs	36oz	\$16.20
	Pickled Eggs	20oz	\$7.54
	Pickled Polish Sausage	4lbs	\$38.81
	Pickled Polish Sausage	32oz	
	Pickled Polish Sausage	16oz	\$11.14
	Red Hot Pickled Polish Sausage		\$11.59
	Pickled Pork Hocks	5lbs	\$27.34
	Pickled Pork Hocks	2.5lbs	\$15.53
	Pickled Turkey Gizzards	4.5lbs	\$36.79
	Pickled Turkey Gizzards	2.5lbs	
lowa Smokehouse			
	Jerky		\$8.75
	Stubbies		\$5.75
	Beef Sticks	8.75-11oz	\$6.50
	Meat Sticks	16oz	\$10.30
	Beef Sticks	27-32oz	\$15.00
	Smoked Beef Sticks	Original (32oz) & Original Cheesy	\$15.00
	Meat Snack Stick	16oz	\$9.25
	Beef Deli Stick	13oz	\$9.10

Product Category	Name	Description	Retail Price/Unit
	Steak Bites		
	Sausage Bites		
Jisa's Cheese			
	Jisa Cheese Nuggets		\$3.50
	Jisa Block Cheese		\$3.50
	Jisa Large Block Cheese		\$3.99